

# **JOIN TODAY - AGENCY MEMBERSHIPS**

# South Carolina Community Action Partnership (SCCAP)

Leon (Ross) Bowens, lbowens@sharesc.org

- The South Carolina Community Action Partnership Association provides support for and promotes awareness of agency programs.
- Your membership will provide the opportunity for education and training to provide quality services to disadvantaged families and individuals.
- Your gift to the membership program will help ensure the success and continuation for the mission of the South Carolina Community Action Partnerships.
- Opportunities for staff training, scholarships/awards, etc.
- Receive South Carolina Community Action Partnership Newsletter.
- Access to the Members Only section on the Association website.

Sincerely,

# Ross (Leon) Bowens

Ross (Leon) Bowens, SCCAP President

### Loleta Williams

SCCAP Membership Committee Chairperson

# South Carolina Community Action Partnership (SCCAP) Membership & Fee Structure

The fees that follow represent a one-year membership of January 1, 2021 – December 31, 2021. S. C. Association of Community Action Partnerships (SCACAP) will collect and record your membership dues then forward all dues with copies of member forms to the SCCAP Treasurer with copies of each mailing to the Ms. Loleta Williams, Membership Chair.

### FEES & MEMBERSHIP PERIOD

Agency Dues \$400

The following memberships are also available under the Individual Forms link

<b>Executive Directors</b>		50
Managers	\$	25
Staff	\$	10
Friends & Board Members	\$	5
Volunteers	\$	3
Affiliate Members	\$	2

Your membership is vitally needed and we appreciate your contribution.

Membership periods start on January 1 of the current year and ends on December 31 of the same year. Record the starting and ending year on each membership form. Please remit checks or money orders (with membership forms and rosters) payable to:

SC Community Action Partnership (SCCAP)

C/o S.C. Association of Community Action Partnerships (SCACAP)

2700 Middleburg Drive, Suite 213

Columbia, SC 29204

Telephone: 803.771.9404

Email: info@scacap.org Website: www.scacap.org

Please Note: SCACAP will forward your payment to the SCCAP Treasurer for deposit.

Loleta Williams, Membership Committee Chair, can be reached at lwilliams@weoc.org.





### SOUTH CAROLINA COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP (SCCAP)

### **Community Action Agency Membership Application/Invoice**

COMPLETE AND RETURN TO: SC Community Action Partnership

Attn: SCCAP

C/o SC Association of Community Action Partnerships

2700 Middleburg Drive, Suite 213

Columbia, SC 29204

DIRECTOR:		
AGENCY NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
ADDRESS:		
TELEPHONE:	FAX:	
EMAIL:	WEBSITE	
ENCLOSED IS MY AGENCY'S \$400		

# PAYABLE TO: SC COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP

SIGNATURE	DATE

**CHECK ONE:**  $\Box$ **Check**  $\Box$ **Money Order** 

Membership Period: Jan. 1 2021 – Dec. 31, 2021

Due Date: February 15, 2021

This membership payment is for: Jan. 1, 2021 and Ends Dec. 31, 2021 **\$400.00**